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PERSONALIZED

CTP Series Inserts (Right-Hand)

Max. Cut-off Dia. -¢.472"(12.0mm)
BCTP/CTPX/CTP-X A‘

Tf

All angles shown are obtained when insert is set in the holder.

098"
(2.50)

.787"(20.0)

Two-sided insert

CX-Chipbreaker Right-Hand style shown

. : Titanium ~Gobalt Stainless Steels
i Work Material High Temp Alloys Alloys Cﬂqg)rge EE— Free Cutting
suPe"or Inconel Hastelloy ASTM 316 303
Edge Common Name e THGA-AV 304 upH e
Strength Cutting Speed (SFM) 100 160 230 100 200 300
Feed Rate (IPR) .0008 .0012 .0020 0008 .0016 .0024
FR Grade ST4
. Max Cut-off ; Figure-1
EDP # Br((:eiyli()er oia. B0 . g“
Inch | mm g% i
CTP10FR-CX 5044722 2 YESCX 472 12 039 10 264 67 16 002 005 XX.XX Ff“'e ?
CTP10FR-TH 5038823 1 YES 472 12 039 10 264 67 16 002 005 XX.XX gﬁ
CTP13FR-CX 5039318 2 YESCX 472 12 051 13 264 67 16 002 005 XX.XX
CTP15FR-CX 5039383 2 YESCX 472 12 059 15 264 67 16 002 0.05 XX.XX
CTP15FRTH 5040118 1 YES 205 12 059 15 264 67 16 002 005 XX.XX
CTP20FR-TH 5040167 1 YES 205 12 079 20 264 67 16 002 005 XX.XX
FRN
Max Cut-off Figure-1
: r%Tl?er Dia. @D
Inch o
CTP10FRN-CX 5039300 2 YESCX 472 12 039 10 264 67 0 002 005 XX.XX Figure-2
CTP10FRN-TH 5038849 1 YES 472 12 039 10 264 67 0 002 005 XX.XX L
CTP13FRN-CX 5039326 2 YESCX 472 12 051 13 264 67 0 002 005 XX.XX e
CTP15FRN-CX 5039391 2 YESCX 472 12 059 15 264 67 0 002 005 XX.XX
CTPI5FRN-TH 5040134 1 YES 205 12 059 15 264 67 0 002 0.5 XX.XX
CTP20FRN-TH 5040183 1 YES 205 12 079 20 264 67 0 002 005 XX.XX
H K
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Insert

CTPL-SUB
Holder
Coolant through
"Brameter ~¢.472" (~12.0m)
Blade width .020" - .079" (0.5 - 2.0mm)

472"
(12.0mm)

[}
(16.0mm)

,,,,4,,,,l,ﬂ,,,,,,

CTP-OH2 (Coolant through)

1.339"
- (34.0mm)

CTP.R-SUB

CTP.L-SUB

¢
(20.0mm)

Screw Accessible from both sides

o Left-Hand holders are designed for Right-Hand machines
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N | ‘I Th (Thread type)
o ssosossC 3/8" holder T M6X 1
1/2",5/8" holder : NPT1/8
Metric size holder: Rc1/8 (PT1/8) Right-Hand style shown

CTP-OH (Coolant through)
Screw Accessible from both sides

-
T 1 768"
Coolant hole e

Ve

Figure-3 o Left-Hand holders are designed for Right-Hand machines

Th

Th (Thread type)
3/8" holder

tM6X1
1/2",5/8" holder : NPT1/8

Metric size holder: Rc1/8 (PT1/8)

Right-Hand style shown

CTP Cut Off Holder - Right Hand COOLANT THRU

Max Cut-off

Figure

Dia. @D

CTP. R-SUB

Guide-bushing

® Recommended when cut-off
point is close to guide-bushing
for small and thin parts

® \When the part length is
short, extended sub-spindle
guide-bushing is generally
used

CTP. L-SUB

Guide-bushing

® Recommended when
required to cut-off close to
the sub-spindle especially
with small diameters

® Can cut much closer to the
sub-spindle than the other
left-handed tool holders

@ Sub-spindle should hold the
work

Right or Left Hand?

Right-hand recommended

G

I

|
Guide-bushing

R-hand Toolholder using a R-hand
insert with lead angle

Left-hand recommended

N

g

L-hand Toolholder with a non-lead
angle insert when the bar stock is

|
Sub-spindle
uide-bushin,

held by sub-spindle

ol

Wrench

CTPROGH-IN-OH 5919162 3 472 12
CTPRO8H-IN-OH2 5038054 2 472 12
CTPR1012H-0H 5921853 3 472 12
CTPR12H-0H2 5037874 2 472 12
CTPR16H-0H 5921879 3 472 12

CTP Cut Off Holder

Max Cut-off

Figure

Dia. @D

3/8 472 12 3/8 3937 100 176 4475 748 19
12 12 12 3937 100 .051 13 394 10
39410 472 12 394 10 3937 100 176 4475 748 19
472 12 472 12 472 12 3937 100  .051 13 394 10
630 16 .630 16 630 16 3937 100 0 0 = =

- Left Hand

2.953

2.756

2953

2.756

2.953

75

70

75

70

75

X1
NPT1/8
X1
RC1/8(PT1/8)

RC1/8(PT1/8)

LRIS-4X10PW  CLR-15S  XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15§ = XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15S  XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15S  XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-158 = XXX.XX

Wrench

CTPLOGH-IN-OH 5919170 3 472 12
CTPLO8H-IN-OH2 5038062 2 472 12
CTPL1012H-0H 5921861 3 472 12
CTPL12H-0H2 5037866 2 472 12
CTPL16H-0H 5921887 3 472 12

092421JG

3/8 472 12 3/8 3937 100 176 4475 748 19
12 12 12 3937 100 .051 13 394 10
394 10 472 12 394 10 3937 100 176 4475 748 19
472 12 472 12 472 12 3937 100  .051 13 394 10
630 16 .630 16 630 16 3937 100 0 0 s =

2.953

2.756

2.953

2.756

2953

75

70

75

70

75

M6X1
NPT1/8
M6X1
RC1/8(PT1/8)

RC1/8(PT1/8)

LRIS-4X10PW  CLR-15§ = XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-158 = XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15S  XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15§ = XXX.XX
LRIS-4X12PW  CLR-15S  XXX.XX
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